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FINANCE ACCOUNTS, UNION GOVERNMENT
.15- 99 9@ g0 Ry e et sk st «r sar e ard
NO.15-DETAILED STATEMENT OF LOANS AND ADVANCES MADE BY THE UNION GOVERNMENT—contd.
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Section 2 - Repayments in arrears from State or Union Territory Governments

Name of the State
or Union Territory
Government

Andhra Pradesh
Arunachal Pradesh
Assam

Bihar

Goa

Gujarat

Haryana

Himachal Pradesh
Jammu and Kashmir
Karnataka

Kerala

Madhya Pradesh
Maharashtra

fora e, 99 9O

31 @ 2014 &7 ShET G

Amount of arrears as on March 31, 2014

Principal

123361
107023
9978.99
566.56
6148.64
31621
83.82
1225
3543.28
233.66
13927
46126
82437

e
Interest

939
222213
8821098
2,07
16189.88

k5
Total

1243.00
329236
98189.97
568.63
22338.52
31621
83.82
1225
12339.67
233.66
13927
463.46
82437

Freean smafer
Frad shmr g7
el &1
Earliest
period to which
arrears relate

199596
2003-04
1984-85
2001-02
1987-88
1984-85
1984-85
1984-85
1984-85
1984-85
1984-85
1984-85
1984-85
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Total loans
outstanding

against the entity
onMarch 31,2014

6

(e Tt ®)
(In lakhs of rupees)

123361
185749
19167.16
566.56
14865.80
31621
83.82
1225
5904.25
233.66
13927
5341.87
82437
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Manipur

Meghalaya

Mizoram

Nagaland

Odisha

Punjab

Rajasthan

Sikkim

Tamil Nadu

Tripura

Uttar Pradesh

West Bengal

TOTAL-State Governments
National Capital Territory of Delhi
Puducherry

TOTAL - Union Territories
Total of other Loanee entities
TOTAL

519

320.81 812.15 1132.96 199596 1746.83
73344 417746 491090 1987-88 133243
976.03 1872.58 2848.61 1988-89 4382.79

42461 212693 2551.54 2004-05 275328
357.04 — 357.04 1984-85 357.04

26.75 — 26.75 1984-85 26.75

270.86 89727 1168.13 1998-99 270.86

27491 321.79 596.70 1996-97 1102.63
1773.59 3023.65 479724 1984-85 7728.17
27294 272785 3000.79 199596 3528.82
1332.54 28.60 1361.14 1999-2000 133254
600.76 1294.04 1894.80 1999-2000 600.76
31976.43 132715.36 164691.79 1984-85 75709.22
— 5.10 5.10 2002-03 —

0.82 — 0.82 1984-85 0.82

0.82 5.10 5.92 1984-85 0.82
2369753.71 4300445.31 6670199.02 1957-58 2669293.15
2401730.96 4433165.77  6834896.73 1957-58 2745003.19




